PRODUCTDATA SHEET

ARP 71

Article number

Technical data

Air direction

Installation

Installation site
Installation position
Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Type of shutter

Suitable for nominal size
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Ambient temperature
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

0151.0082

MAICO

Short description

Airstream-operated shutter, two parts

Air extraction

outside

Wall

vertical / horizontal

Synthetic material, weather and UV resistant
Silver grey

4,6 kg

5,6 kg

Airstream-operated opening/closing
710 mm

818 mm

890 mm

40 mm

900 mm

900 mm

55 mm

60 °C

1 piece

C

4012799510826
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Dimensioned drawing [mm]
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