ARP 71



Short description

Airstream-operated shutter, two parts



Article number 0151.0082

Technical data

Air direction	Air extraction
Installation	outside
Installation site	Wall
Installation position	vertical / horizontal
Material	Synthetic material, weather and UV resistant
Colour	Silver grey
Weight	4,6 kg
Weight including packaging	5,6 kg
Type of shutter	Airstream-operated opening/closing
Suitable for nominal size	710 mm
Width	818 mm
Height	890 mm
Depth	40 mm
Width with packaging	900 mm
Height with packaging	900 mm
Depth with packaging	55 mm
Ambient temperature	60 °C
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799510826

ARP 71



Dimensioned drawing [mm]

